
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
34 

4 
68 

3 
22 
56 
44 
21 
23 
24 
46 
43 

105 
19 
45 

Name 
Danilo STEFANINI 
Benjamin COMANA 
Dyonision KALANTZIS 
Argyris PAPADAKIS 
Stefano TOBALDINI 
Patrik CAPOCASALE 
Daniel ZECCAGNO 
Riccardo BERTOLI 
Alberto COLOMBO 
Piero LIUZZI 
Danilo CIRULLI 
Agnese MAFFI 
Guido BURSONI 
Luigi TUIA 
Daniel 2 ZECCAGNO 

Model/Engine Class 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 600 
AMATORI 600 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 600 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 1000 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 600 
AMATORI 1000 

Best Tm 
1:20.646 
1:21.381 
1:22.309 
1:26.035 
1:29.383 
1:30.197 
1:30.674 
1:30.910 
1:32.474 
1:35.720 
1:35.792 
1:37.525 
1:38.042 
1:40.663 
1:41.502 

Diff 

0.735 
1.663 
5.389 
8.737 
9.551 

10.028 
10.264 
11.828 
15.074 
15.146 
16.879 
17.396 
20.017 
20.856 

Gap 

0.735 
0.928 
3.726 
3.348 
0.814 
0.477 
0.236 
1.564 
3.246 
0.072 
1.733 
0.517 
2.621 
0.839 

In Lap 
1 
3 
1 
1 
6 
3 
5 
5 
1 
1 
1 
2 
5 
5 
5 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 30/06/2019 09:43:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:23:00 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

30/06/2019 09:20 


